Department of Connecticut 2022 Membership

CT Dist 0001 LGN

Post

CT-0002
CT-0006
CT-0008
CT-0023
CT-0032
CT-0033
CT-0036
CT-0040
CT-0053
CT-0056
CT-0059
CT-0068
CT-0072
CT-0077
CT-0080
CT-0084
CT-0090
CT-0096
CT-0102
CT-0117
CT-0123
CT-0133
CT-0142
CT-0154
CT-0182
CT-0197
CT-0201
CT-0209
CT-1771

Name

Seicheprey
Eddy-Glover

George J Rau-Arthur F Locke
Bourne-Keeney
Hanrahan

Brock-Barnes
Gensi-Viola
Barry-Poulter

James Palache
Goodale-Ramaker
Gray-Dickinson
Bolton-Kasica-Patterson
Kiltonic
Brown-Landers-Ratti Inc
Tanguay-Magill
Tomalonis-Hall

Albert Johnson
Hayes-Velhage
Dilworth-Cornell-Quey Inc
May-Davis-Stotzer
Campilio-Holmes

Abe E Miller

Mc Kinney-King

John Maciolek
Shannon-Shattuck
Marlborough

Avon

Forestville Village
Denino-Shelto

as of 5/17/22

Including Encumbered HQ Transfers

Location
Bristol

New Britain
Hartford
Wethersfield
Unionville
Plainville

Windsor Locks

East Windsor
Farmington
Glastonbury
Windsor
Berlin
Southington
E Hartford
Enfield
Simsbury
Collinsville
W Hartford
Manchester
Newington
Rocky Hill

South Windsor

Hartford

Thompsonville

Granby
Marlborough
Avon
Forestville
Hartford

SUM:
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Renewal

401
20
18
40
14
39
189
28
7
80
17
151
477

209
35

192
116
105
14
188
109
82
68
100
17
65
77
2867

HQ Tran
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Totals

459
28
19
48
14
40

207
33
10
90
21

167

549
12

243
67
13

209

142

125
17

236

148
95
70

114
17
77
90

3360

Goal

500
40
25
60
15
65

235
40
15

100
25

180

540
15

240
70
20

250

160

115
20

195

110
90
80

110
20
75
95

3505

% of Goal

91.80
70.00
76.00
80.00
93.33
61.54
88.09
82.50
66.67
90.00
84.00
92.78
101.67
80.00
101.25
95.71
65.00
83.60
88.75
108.70
85.00
121.03
134.55
105.56
87.50
103.64
85.00
102.67
94.74
95.86305278
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